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Rainbow
Crisp

Mimosa

THE

Sparkling Cava
FEATURING

Mimosas & Brunch

ingredients & tools

directions

1 oz gin
2 oz guava juice
2 oz Cupcake Vineyards Cava
1 oz egg whites or egg white substitute
Ice, shaker, and strainer
Rainbow cereal, lemon twist

Combine guava juice, gin, and egg 
whites or egg white substitute in a 
shaker
Shake well, then strain into a rocks 
glass over ice
Top with Cupcake Cava
Garnish with a shaken rainbow cereal 
and a lemon twist

1.

2.

3.
4.

BOWL OF 
CEREAL

THIS COCKTAIL 
PAIRS WELL WITH A 



Moscato d’Asti
FEATURING

Mimosas & Brunch

WAFFLES WITH 
FRUIT & 

POWDERED SUGAR

THIS COCKTAIL PAIRS WELL WITH 

Unbirthday
Mimosa

THE

ingredients & tools

directions

1 oz whipped cream vodka
4 oz Cupcake Vineyards Moscato D’Asti
Ice cream scoop
Raspberry sorbet
Vanilla frosting and sprinkles

Spread a thin layer of frosting 
around rim of martini glasses and 
dip in sprinkles to coat

Scoop sorbet into glasses

Add whipped cream vodka

Top with Cupcake Moscato D’Asti

1.

2.
3.
4.



Prosecco
FEATURING

Mimosas & Brunch

FRESH 
ACAI BOWL

THIS COCKTAIL 
PAIRS WELL WITH A 

Sunrise
Mimosa

THE

ingredients & tools

directions

1 oz coconut rum
1 oz pineapple juice
Splash of grenadine
3 oz Cupcake Vineyards Prosecco
Ice, shaker, and strainer
Cherry, pineapple, and pineapple stem

Add coconut rum and pineapple juice 
into a shaker with ice and shake until 
well-chilled
Strain into a glass and top with 
Cupcake Prosecco
Add grenadine down the side of the 
glass
Garnish with a pineapple, cherry, and 
pineapple stem

1.

2.

3.

4.



Prosecco RoséFEATURING
Mimosas & Brunch

RAINBOW SPRINKLE 
PANCAKES 

THIS COCKTAIL PAIRS WELL WITH 

ingredients & tools

directions

2 oz strawberry lemonade
Cupcake Vineyards Prosecco Rosé, chilled
Edible glitter
Cotton candy
Rock candy

Pour strawberry lemonade into a 
flute 
Top with Cupcake Prosecco Rosé
Add a sprinkle of edible glitter 
and stir well
Garnish with cotton candy and 
rock candy

1.

2.
3.

4.

Unicorn
Mimosa

THE



Sparkling Rosé
FEATURING

Mimosas & Brunch

AN AVOCADO 
TOAST FLIGHT 

THIS COCKTAIL 
PAIRS WELL WITH 

ingredients & tools

directions

2 oz fresh squeezed grapefruit juice
11/2 oz fresh squeezed lime juice
1/2 oz agave 
3 oz Cupcake Vineyards Sparkling Rosé
1 oz tequila
Ice, shaker, and strainer
Pink Himalayan salt
Sliced grapefruit and a lime wheel 

Rim your margarita glasses with salt & 
fill glass with ice
Add grapefruit juice, lime juice, agave, 
and tequila to shaker with ice
Shake until cold, then strain into glass
Top with Cupcake Sparkling Rosé
Garnish with slice of grapefruit and a 
lime wheel

1.

2.

3.
4.
5.

Grapefruit
Mimosarita

THE
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